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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F  1 - 14     1 OA      5   0:21:21.2    70  Toryn Provost             Manteno IL                6:53.3  | M 40 - 49     1     1 OA   0:19:21.2   185  Chris Koerner                                       6:14.6

F  1 - 14     1 AG     33   0:29:12.6    59  Bailey Honn               Herscher IL               9:25.4  | M 20 - 29     2     1 AG   0:19:57.9   187  Jared Macari                                        6:26.4

F  1 - 14     2 AG     41   0:29:38.5    60  Maya Howdeshell           Bonfield IL               9:33.7  | M 40 - 49     3     1 AG   0:20:07.6    83  Rick Loving               Kankakee IL               6:29.5

F  1 - 14     3 AG     57   0:32:11.2    68  Felecity Schroer          Bourbonnais IL           10:23.0  | M 15 - 19     4     1 AG   0:20:15.7    62  Brenten Couch             Manteno IL                6:32.2

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 15 - 20     1 AG      8   0:22:49.3    61  Sydney Couch              Manteno IL                7:21.7  | F  1 - 14     5     1 OA   0:21:21.2    70  Toryn Provost             Manteno IL                6:53.3

F 15 - 20     2 AG     25   0:27:25.6    28  Kendall Newton            Crete IL                  8:50.8  | F 21 - 29     6     1 AG   0:21:32.6    31  Kirsten Boesen                                      6:57.0

F 15 - 20     3 AG     29   0:27:53.1   178  Liz Sieling                                         8:59.7  | M 40 - 49     7     2 AG   0:22:20.8    30  Brian Pritchard           Reddick IL                7:12.5

F 15 - 20     4        47   0:30:44.9     8  Gabby Swinford            Chebanse IL               9:55.1  | F 15 - 20     8     1 AG   0:22:49.3    61  Sydney Couch              Manteno IL                7:21.7

F 15 - 20     5        62   0:32:37.1   190  Alexandra Watson                                   10:31.3  | M 15 - 19     9     2 AG   0:23:10.3   177  Brice Wagner                                        7:28.5

F 15 - 20     6        66   0:33:20.4    45  Katie Nordmeyer           Kankakee IL              10:45.3  | M  1 - 14    10     1 AG   0:23:23.3    32  Trey Pritchard            Reddick                   7:32.7

F 15 - 20     7        71   0:34:27.7   189  Analu Perez                                        11:07.0  | F 40 - 49    11     1 AG   0:23:44.2    84  Julie Loving              Kankakee IL               7:39.4

F 15 - 20     8        73   0:34:34.4    46  Alyssa Nordmeyer          Kankakee IL              11:09.2  | F 30 - 39    12     1 AG   0:23:58.9    89  Ande’ Wegner              Bradley IL                7:44.2

F 15 - 20     9        92   0:39:43.6    65  Alana Kofshur             Manteno IL               12:48.9  | M 50 - 59    13     1 AG   0:24:37.2   173  Craig Alberts                                       7:56.5

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 21 - 29     1 AG      6   0:21:32.6    31  Kirsten Boesen                                      6:57.0  | M 30 - 39    14     1 AG   0:26:03.1   157  Brad Miner                                          8:24.2

F 21 - 29     2 AG     19   0:26:09.1    82  Laura Swale               Bourbonnais IL            8:26.2  | F 30 - 39    15     2 AG   0:26:03.7   156  Jennifer Knutsen                                    8:24.4

F 21 - 29     3 AG     43   0:29:41.4   169  Kristine Couch                                      9:34.6  | M 50 - 59    16     2 AG   0:26:04.4   143  Rob Ravens                                          8:24.6

F 21 - 29     4        48   0:30:50.0   164  Kristin Allison                                     9:56.8  | F 30 - 39    17     3 AG   0:26:06.0    58  Stacy Hupe                                          8:25.2

F 21 - 29     5        50   0:31:28.0    36  Alison Cowan              Watseka IL               10:09.0  | F 30 - 39    18     4      0:26:07.7    39  Kylie Wright              Sheldon IL                8:25.7

F 21 - 29     6        65   0:33:19.7    48  Shannon Matthias          Bourbonnais IL           10:45.1  | F 21 - 29    19     2 AG   0:26:09.1    82  Laura Swale               Bourbonnais IL            8:26.2

F 21 - 29     7        70   0:34:02.0    25  Maggie Rackouski          Braidwood IL             10:58.7  | F 30 - 39    20     5      0:26:41.7   163  Shannon Gaerlan                                     8:36.7

F 21 - 29     8        75   0:34:43.4   179  Diane Heuring                                      11:12.1  | M 60 - 69    21     1 AG   0:26:45.5   167  Dan Bullock                                         8:37.9

F 21 - 29     9        77   0:35:30.6    41  Ashley Mathewson          Watseka IL               11:27.3  | M 40 - 49    22     3 AG   0:26:59.9    86  Russell McDowell          Bourbonnais IL            8:42.5

F 21 - 29    10        81   0:36:30.0    77  Vanessa Reusch            Bourbonnais IL           11:46.5  | M 30 - 39    23     2 AG   0:27:06.3   172  Brett Millers                                       8:44.6

F 21 - 29    11        83   0:36:51.4    80  Kayla Button              Manteno IL               11:53.4  | M 15 - 19    24     3 AG   0:27:25.1    75  Austin Blumenthal         Lowell IN                 8:50.7

F 21 - 29    12        84   0:36:59.9    35  Casey Cowan               Manteno IL               11:56.1  | F 15 - 20    25     2 AG   0:27:25.6    28  Kendall Newton            Crete IL                  8:50.8

F 21 - 29    13        87   0:37:37.1     3  Kristin Bauer             Herscher IL              12:08.1  | M 30 - 39    26     3 AG   0:27:39.6    12  Mike Hobbs                Wilmington IL             8:55.4

F 21 - 29    14        88   0:37:50.7    63  Chelsea Schultz           Kankakee IL              12:12.5  | F 30 - 39    27     6      0:27:45.8   142  Amie Byrne                                          8:57.4

F 21 - 29    15        90   0:38:27.1   188  Maria Zamora                                       12:24.2  | F 30 - 39    28     7      0:27:52.2   174  Meggin Wilson                                       8:59.4

F 21 - 29                   D.N.F.       15  Alexis Sanders            Bourbonnais IL                    | F 15 - 20    29     3 AG   0:27:53.1   178  Liz Sieling                                         8:59.7

F 21 - 29                   D.N.F.      148  Maria Melendez                                              | F 40 - 49    30     2 AG   0:27:54.0   165  Pat Talley                                          9:00.0

F 21 - 29                   D.N.F.      159  Ysobel Schmidt                          | M 15 - 19    31     4      0:29:09.1   155  Connor Curvin                                       9:24.2

F 21 - 29                   D.N.F.      181  Denise Heuring                          | M 60 - 69    32     2 AG   0:29:11.5    64  Paul Surprenant           Kankakee IL               9:25.0

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 30 - 39     1 AG     12   0:23:58.9    89  Ande’ Wegner              Bradley IL                7:44.2  | F  1 - 14    33     1 AG   0:29:12.6    59  Bailey Honn               Herscher IL               9:25.4

F 30 - 39     2 AG     15   0:26:03.7   156  Jennifer Knutsen                                    8:24.4  | NONE         34     2      0:29:13.6   182  Unknown                                             9:25.7

F 30 - 39     3 AG     17   0:26:06.0    58  Stacy Hupe                                          8:25.2  | F 30 - 39    35     8      0:29:16.8    52  Nicole Warren             Kentland IN               9:26.7

F 30 - 39     4        18   0:26:07.7    39  Kylie Wright              Sheldon IL                8:25.7  | F 40 - 49    36     3 AG   0:29:17.9   183  Kim Zurek                                           9:27.1

F 30 - 39     5        20   0:26:41.7   163  Shannon Gaerlan                                     8:36.7  | F 30 - 39    37     9      0:29:25.8   100  Shannon Antons            Bourbonnais IL            9:29.6

F 30 - 39     6        27   0:27:45.8   142  Amie Byrne                                          8:57.4  | F 30 - 39    38    10      0:29:26.3    38  Emily Kingdon             Watseka IL                9:29.8

F 30 - 39     7        28   0:27:52.2   174  Meggin Wilson                                       8:59.4  | M 40 - 49    39     4      0:29:34.3   168  Scott Couch                                         9:32.4

F 30 - 39     8        35   0:29:16.8    52  Nicole Warren             Kentland IN               9:26.7  | F 30 - 39    40    11      0:29:38.0    33  Wendy Leroy               Bradley IL                9:33.5

F 30 - 39     9        37   0:29:25.8   100  Shannon Antons            Bourbonnais IL            9:29.6  | F  1 - 14    41     2 AG   0:29:38.5    60  Maya Howdeshell           Bonfield IL               9:33.7

F 30 - 39    10        38   0:29:26.3    38  Emily Kingdon             Watseka IL                9:29.8  | M 40 - 49    42     5      0:29:39.1    71  William Burrell           Braidwood IL              9:33.9

F 30 - 39    11        40   0:29:38.0    33  Wendy Leroy               Bradley IL                9:33.5  | F 21 - 29    43     3 AG   0:29:41.4   169  Kristine Couch                                      9:34.6

F 30 - 39    12        44   0:29:46.3    81  Amber Spontak                                       9:36.2  | F 30 - 39    44    12      0:29:46.3    81  Amber Spontak                                       9:36.2

F 30 - 39    13        45   0:29:50.7    85  Beth McDowell             Bourbonnais IL            9:37.6  | F 30 - 39    45    13      0:29:50.7    85  Beth McDowell             Bourbonnais IL            9:37.6

F 30 - 39    14        46   0:30:18.8    53  Colette Kollman           East Park IN              9:46.7  | F 30 - 39    46    14      0:30:18.8    53  Colette Kollman           East Park IN              9:46.7

F 30 - 39    15        51   0:31:32.9    49  Anissa Gaylen             Watseka IL               10:10.6  | F 15 - 20    47     4      0:30:44.9     8  Gabby Swinford            Chebanse IL               9:55.1

F 30 - 39    16        53   0:31:40.0    10  Sarah Kappel              Kankakee IL              10:12.9  | F 21 - 29    48     4      0:30:50.0   164  Kristin Allison                                     9:56.8

F 30 - 39    17        55   0:31:54.0    78  Robin Warren              Sheldon IL               10:17.4  | M 40 - 49    49     6      0:30:53.4     9  Alan Swinford             Chebanse IL               9:57.9

F 30 - 39    18        64   0:33:17.8    26  Amber Marcotte            Momence IL               10:44.5  | F 21 - 29    50     5      0:31:28.0    36  Alison Cowan              Watseka IL               10:09.0

F 30 - 39    19        67   0:33:26.4    44  Sandy Nordmeyer           Kankakee IL              10:47.2  | F 30 - 39    51    15      0:31:32.9    49  Anissa Gaylen             Watseka IL               10:10.6

F 30 - 39    20        68   0:33:30.5   151  Erin Meyer                                         10:48.5  | F 40 - 49    52     4      0:31:34.3   186  Erica Zummallen                                    10:11.1

F 30 - 39    21        79   0:36:08.7    13  Heather Sincak                                     11:39.6  | F 30 - 39    53    16      0:31:40.0    10  Sarah Kappel              Kankakee IL              10:12.9

F 30 - 39    22        80   0:36:23.3    57  Lisa Harms                Crown Point IN           11:44.3  | F 40 - 49    54     5      0:31:48.9    27  Kay Newton                Crete IL                 10:15.8

F 30 - 39    23        82   0:36:41.3    29  Angela Costello           Bourbonnais IL           11:50.1  | F 30 - 39    55    17      0:31:54.0    78  Robin Warren              Sheldon IL               10:17.4

F 30 - 39    24        86   0:37:36.5     4  Amber Bauer               Herscher IL              12:07.9  | M  1 - 14    56     2 AG   0:32:00.6   175  Kyle Dailor                                        10:19.5

F 30 - 39    25        96   0:40:05.5   162  Kimberly Jewel                                     12:56.0  | F  1 - 14    57     3 AG   0:32:11.2    68  Felecity Schroer          Bourbonnais IL           10:23.0

F 30 - 39    26        99   0:43:51.5    51  Lakeya Pankey             Kankakee IL              14:08.9  | M 40 - 49    58     7      0:32:14.1   171  Rick Uthe                                          10:23.9
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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

F 30 - 39    27       100   0:43:52.2    50  Annise Pitts              Kankakee IL              14:09.1  | M 40 - 49    59     8      0:32:14.6    23  Sean Grumish Chiropractic Bourbonnais IL           10:24.1

F 30 - 39    28       101   0:45:02.1     7  Dawn Stephens                                      14:31.6  | F 40 - 49    60     6      0:32:18.7    73  Amy Ehrich                Frankfort IL             10:25.4

F 30 - 39    29       102   0:45:02.7     6  Marissa Belcher                                    14:31.8  | M  1 - 14    61     3 AG   0:32:33.3    69  Kevin Schroer             Bourbonnais IL           10:30.1

F 30 - 39    30       103   0:45:16.1    47  Kimberly Matthias         Bourbonnais IL           14:36.2  | F 15 - 20    62     5      0:32:37.1   190  Alexandra Watson                                   10:31.3

F 30 - 39                   D.N.F.       11  Amy Kemp                  Bourbonnais IL                    | F 60 - 69    63     1 AG   0:32:53.0   166  Jill Davis                                         10:36.5

F 30 - 39                   D.N.F.       42  Tammy Krause              Manteno IL                        | F 30 - 39    64    18      0:33:17.8    26  Amber Marcotte            Momence IL               10:44.5

F 30 - 39                   D.N.F.      133  Tiffani Graber            Herscher IL                       | F 21 - 29    65     6      0:33:19.7    48  Shannon Matthias          Bourbonnais IL           10:45.1

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 40 - 49     1 AG     11   0:23:44.2    84  Julie Loving              Kankakee IL               7:39.4  | F 15 - 20    66     6      0:33:20.4    45  Katie Nordmeyer           Kankakee IL              10:45.3

F 40 - 49     2 AG     30   0:27:54.0   165  Pat Talley                                          9:00.0  | F 30 - 39    67    19      0:33:26.4    44  Sandy Nordmeyer           Kankakee IL              10:47.2

F 40 - 49     3 AG     36   0:29:17.9   183  Kim Zurek                                           9:27.1  | F 30 - 39    68    20      0:33:30.5   151  Erin Meyer                                         10:48.5

F 40 - 49     4        52   0:31:34.3   186  Erica Zummallen                                    10:11.1  | M 20 - 29    69     2 AG   0:34:01.3    76  Chris James               Bonfield IL              10:58.5

F 40 - 49     5        54   0:31:48.9    27  Kay Newton                Crete IL                 10:15.8  | F 21 - 29    70     7      0:34:02.0    25  Maggie Rackouski          Braidwood IL             10:58.7

F 40 - 49     6        60   0:32:18.7    73  Amy Ehrich                Frankfort IL             10:25.4  | F 15 - 20    71     7      0:34:27.7   189  Analu Perez                                        11:07.0

F 40 - 49     7        76   0:34:44.3   176  Traci Borns                                        11:12.4  | M 30 - 39    72     4      0:34:31.1    56  James Lopez               Kankakee IL              11:08.1

F 40 - 49     8        97   0:43:31.4    55  Tracie O’Connel                                    14:02.4  | F 15 - 20    73     8      0:34:34.4    46  Alyssa Nordmeyer          Kankakee IL              11:09.2

F 40 - 49     9       104   0:45:17.3     5  Jennifer Jackson          Kankakee IL              14:36.5  | M 30 - 39    74     5      0:34:42.2   180  Robert Spry                                        11:11.7

F 40 - 49                   D.N.F.       34  Karen Gentry              Kankakee IL                       | F 21 - 29    75     8      0:34:43.4   179  Diane Heuring                                      11:12.1

F 40 - 49                   D.N.F.       37  Jeanna Erwin              Kankakee IL                       | F 40 - 49    76     7      0:34:44.3   176  Traci Borns                                        11:12.4

F 40 - 49                   D.N.F.       43  Kristi VaNEtten           Grant Park IL                     | F 21 - 29    77     9      0:35:30.6    41  Ashley Mathewson          Watseka IL               11:27.3

F 40 - 49                   D.N.F.       67  Julie Sieling                                               | M  1 - 14    78     4      0:36:05.6   160  Alexander Jewel                                    11:38.6

F 40 - 49                   D.N.F.       74  Wendy Langlois                                              | F 30 - 39    79    21      0:36:08.7    13  Heather Sincak                                     11:39.6

F 40 - 49                   D.N.F.       87  Maureen Montgomery        Bourbonnais IL                    | F 30 - 39    80    22      0:36:23.3    57  Lisa Harms                Crown Point IN           11:44.3

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 50 - 59                   D.N.F.        1  Jackie McTaggert          Clifton IL                        | F 21 - 29    81    10      0:36:30.0    77  Vanessa Reusch            Bourbonnais IL           11:46.5

F 50 - 59                   D.N.F.        2  Sally Evans               Bonfield IL                       | F 30 - 39    82    23      0:36:41.3    29  Angela Costello           Bourbonnais IL           11:50.1

F 50 - 59                   D.N.F.      141  Mary Yeatesyn                                               | F 21 - 29    83    11      0:36:51.4    80  Kayla Button              Manteno IL               11:53.4

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 60 - 69     1 AG     63   0:32:53.0   166  Jill Davis                                         10:36.5  | F 21 - 29    84    12      0:36:59.9    35  Casey Cowan               Manteno IL               11:56.1

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M  1 - 14     1 AG     10   0:23:23.3    32  Trey Pritchard            Reddick                   7:32.7  | M 50 - 59    85     3 AG   0:37:04.2    79  Peter Hinrich             Clifton IL               11:57.5

M  1 - 14     2 AG     56   0:32:00.6   175  Kyle Dailor                                        10:19.5  | F 30 - 39    86    24      0:37:36.5     4  Amber Bauer               Herscher IL              12:07.9

M  1 - 14     3 AG     61   0:32:33.3    69  Kevin Schroer             Bourbonnais IL           10:30.1  | F 21 - 29    87    13      0:37:37.1     3  Kristin Bauer             Herscher IL              12:08.1

M  1 - 14     4        78   0:36:05.6   160  Alexander Jewel                                    11:38.6  | F 21 - 29    88    14      0:37:50.7    63  Chelsea Schultz           Kankakee IL              12:12.5

M  1 - 14     5        94   0:39:46.2   161  Owen Jewel                                         12:49.7  | M 15 - 19    89     5      0:38:22.5   145  Carlos Melendez                                    12:22.7

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 15 - 19     1 AG      4   0:20:15.7    62  Brenten Couch             Manteno IL                6:32.2  | F 21 - 29    90    15      0:38:27.1   188  Maria Zamora                                       12:24.2

M 15 - 19     2 AG      9   0:23:10.3   177  Brice Wagner                                        7:28.5  | M 20 - 29    91     3 AG   0:38:27.9    24  Robert Meyer Dev-Richard                           12:24.5

M 15 - 19     3 AG     24   0:27:25.1    75  Austin Blumenthal         Lowell IN                 8:50.7  | F 15 - 20    92     9      0:39:43.6    65  Alana Kofshur             Manteno IL               12:48.9

M 15 - 19     4        31   0:29:09.1   155  Connor Curvin                                       9:24.2  | M 40 - 49    93     9      0:39:44.1    66  Jim Kofshur               Manteno IL               12:49.1

M 15 - 19     5        89   0:38:22.5   145  Carlos Melendez                                    12:22.7  | M  1 - 14    94     5      0:39:46.2   161  Owen Jewel                                         12:49.7

M 15 - 19                   D.N.F.      154  Sean Curvin                             | M 20 - 29    95     4      0:39:46.8    72  Joe Ehrich                Frankfort IL             12:49.9

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 20 - 29     1 AG      2   0:19:57.9   187  Jared Macari                                        6:26.4  | F 30 - 39    96    25      0:40:05.5   162  Kimberly Jewel                                     12:56.0

M 20 - 29     2 AG     69   0:34:01.3    76  Chris James               Bonfield IL              10:58.5  | F 40 - 49    97     8      0:43:31.4    55  Tracie O’Connel                                    14:02.4

M 20 - 29     3 AG     91   0:38:27.9    24  Robert Meyer Dev-Richard                           12:24.5  | M 50 - 59    98     4      0:43:32.0    54  Mark Saffell              Bourbonnais IL           14:02.6

M 20 - 29     4        95   0:39:46.8    72  Joe Ehrich                Frankfort IL             12:49.9  | F 30 - 39    99    26      0:43:51.5    51  Lakeya Pankey             Kankakee IL              14:08.9

M 20 - 29                   D.N.F.       16  Max Martin                                                  | F 30 - 39   100    27      0:43:52.2    50  Annise Pitts              Kankakee IL              14:09.1

M 20 - 29                   D.N.F.      158  Graham Schmidt                          | F 30 - 39   101    28      0:45:02.1     7  Dawn Stephens                                      14:31.6

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 30 - 39     1 AG     14   0:26:03.1   157  Brad Miner                                          8:24.2  | F 30 - 39   102    29      0:45:02.7     6  Marissa Belcher                                    14:31.8

M 30 - 39     2 AG     23   0:27:06.3   172  Brett Millers                                       8:44.6  | F 30 - 39   103    30      0:45:16.1    47  Kimberly Matthias         Bourbonnais IL           14:36.2

M 30 - 39     3 AG     26   0:27:39.6    12  Mike Hobbs                Wilmington IL             8:55.4  | F 40 - 49   104     9      0:45:17.3     5  Jennifer Jackson          Kankakee IL              14:36.5

M 30 - 39     4        72   0:34:31.1    56  James Lopez               Kankakee IL              11:08.1  | F 50 - 59                  D.N.F.        1  Jackie McTaggert          Clifton IL

M 30 - 39     5        74   0:34:42.2   180  Robert Spry                                        11:11.7  | F 50 - 59                  D.N.F.        2  Sally Evans               Bonfield IL

M 30 - 39                   D.N.F.       40  Clinton Mathewson         Watseka IL                        | F 30 - 39                  D.N.F.       11  Amy Kemp                  Bourbonnais IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 40 - 49     1 OA      1   0:19:21.2   185  Chris Koerner                                       6:14.6  | M 40 - 49                  D.N.F.       14  Mike Mead                 Bourbonnais IL

M 40 - 49     1 AG      3   0:20:07.6    83  Rick Loving               Kankakee IL               6:29.5  | F 21 - 29                  D.N.F.       15  Alexis Sanders            Bourbonnais IL

M 40 - 49     2 AG      7   0:22:20.8    30  Brian Pritchard           Reddick IL                7:12.5  | M 20 - 29                  D.N.F.       16  Max Martin

M 40 - 49     3 AG     22   0:26:59.9    86  Russell McDowell          Bourbonnais IL            8:42.5  | F 40 - 49                  D.N.F.       34  Karen Gentry              Kankakee IL

M 40 - 49     4        39   0:29:34.3   168  Scott Couch                                         9:32.4  | F 40 - 49                  D.N.F.       37  Jeanna Erwin              Kankakee IL
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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

M 40 - 49     5        42   0:29:39.1    71  William Burrell           Braidwood IL              9:33.9  | M 30 - 39                  D.N.F.       40  Clinton Mathewson         Watseka IL

M 40 - 49     6        49   0:30:53.4     9  Alan Swinford             Chebanse IL               9:57.9  | F 30 - 39                  D.N.F.       42  Tammy Krause              Manteno IL

M 40 - 49     7        58   0:32:14.1   171  Rick Uthe                                          10:23.9  | F 40 - 49                  D.N.F.       43  Kristi VaNEtten           Grant Park IL

M 40 - 49     8        59   0:32:14.6    23  Sean Grumish Chiropractic Bourbonnais IL           10:24.1  | F 40 - 49                  D.N.F.       67  Julie Sieling

M 40 - 49     9        93   0:39:44.1    66  Jim Kofshur               Manteno IL               12:49.1  | F 40 - 49                  D.N.F.       74  Wendy Langlois

M 40 - 49                   D.N.F.       14  Mike Mead                 Bourbonnais IL                    | F 40 - 49                  D.N.F.       87  Maureen Montgomery        Bourbonnais IL

M 40 - 49                   D.N.F.       88  Mike Montgomery           Bourbonnais IL                    | M 40 - 49                  D.N.F.       88  Mike Montgomery           Bourbonnais IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 50 - 59     1 AG     13   0:24:37.2   173  Craig Alberts                                       7:56.5  | F 30 - 39                  D.N.F.      133  Tiffani Graber            Herscher IL

M 50 - 59     2 AG     16   0:26:04.4   143  Rob Ravens                                          8:24.6  | F 50 - 59                  D.N.F.      141  Mary Yeatesyn

M 50 - 59     3 AG     85   0:37:04.2    79  Peter Hinrich             Clifton IL               11:57.5  | F 21 - 29                  D.N.F.      148  Maria Melendez

M 50 - 59     4        98   0:43:32.0    54  Mark Saffell              Bourbonnais IL           14:02.6  | M 15 - 19                  D.N.F.      154  Sean Curvin               

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 60 - 69     1 AG     21   0:26:45.5   167  Dan Bullock                                         8:37.9  | M 20 - 29                  D.N.F.      158  Graham Schmidt            

M 60 - 69     2 AG     32   0:29:11.5    64  Paul Surprenant           Kankakee IL               9:25.0  | F 21 - 29                  D.N.F.      159  Ysobel Schmidt            

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

NONE          3        34   0:29:13.6   182  Unknown                                             9:25.7  | F 21 - 29                  D.N.F.      181  Denise Heuring            


